8832 Wollerau
Switzerland
Samstagernstrasse 57
Stamixco AG
Fax: +41.52.338.17.33
Email: info@stamixco.com
Web: www.stamixco.com
Tel.: +41.52.338.17.11
Inline Mixer / Pipe Mixer
The stainless steel pipe mixers with permanently installed mixing elements are particularly suitable
for mixing 2-component synthetic resin systems. These pipe mixers made of stainless steel consist of
alternately following, left- and right-turning mixing elements, which are soldered in a tubular mixer
housing over the entire length by a special soldering process.
© 2020 Stamixco AG Stamixco_Inline_Mixer_Rev.00_22.04.2020
Material elements:   Stainless steel 316L
Mixing elements:   Soldered with nickel-solder over the
Connections:   Straight ends
Material Housing:  Stainless steel 316L
Technical Data
    whole length
All the above mentioned inline mixers are avilable from stock as , at remaining stock favourable
conditions. Only while stocks last.
Please ask us for details.
Type ID (mm) OD (mm) L (mm)
Number of
mixing elements
ST188-24 3.4 4.8 152 24
ST188-30 3.4 4.8 190 30
ST188-36 3.4 4.8 255 36
ST250-18 4.9 6.4 136 18
ST250-30 4.9 6.4 222 30
ST375-24 7.8 9.5 289 24
ST375-36 7.8 9.5 432 36
ST500-18 10.9 12.7 324 18
ST500-24 10.9 12.7 425 24
ST500-30 10.9 12.7 527 30
ST500-36 10.9 12.7 629 36
ST750-18 15 19.1 419 18
ST750-24 15 19.1 553 24
ST1000-18 20 25.4 553 18
ST1000-24 20 25.4 733 24
ST1000-30 20 25.4 914 30
ST1000-36 20 25.4 1092 36